
Why wait to resolve a health issue when you can prevent it from happening in the first place? Get 

preventive with health care. Recommending the right supplements in your treatment plans can 

help improve patient health outcomes.


Supporting patient health with supplements

For patients at risk for CAD, osteoporosis, age-related macular degeneration, cognitive decline, or IBS, or who have a child who’s at risk 
for childhood cognitive development disorders, taking the appropriate supplements can help. Sign up for Fullscript, or get in touch with 
a sales representative to learn more.

Coronary 
artery disease 
(CAD)

Age-related 
macular 
degeneration

Irritable 
bowel 
syndrome 
(IBS)

Childhood 
cognitive 
development 
disorders

Cognitive 
decline

Osteoporosis

How many 
people may 
experience a 
medical event 
per year?
Source: Centers for Disease Control 
and Prevention

How can 
supplements 
help reduce 
the risk of a 
medical event?

How many 
medical events 
can be 
avoided 
between 
2022-2030?

Omega-3, magnesium, 
dietary fiber, vitamin K2

Lutein & zeaxanthin 

Probiotics Choline

Vitamins B6, B9, & B12

Calcium & vitamin D

   

13.1%

4.2%  —  
15.7%

81,236 to 

301,539

14%

361,507

4.4%

21,718

9.5%

270,642

26.1% 3% 12.5% 5%

34.7%

397.38  
million hours  

of missed work

17.5%

9.2%

57,128

Taking supplements may help lower the number of medical events* related to these diseases in 

people who are at risk.

Science backs supplements 


Source: Supplements to Savings, Frost & Sullivan/CRN Foundation, www.SupplementstoSavings.org


