Second Second S

Supporting patient health with supplements

Why wait to resolve a health issue when you can prevent it from happening in the first place? Get preventive with health care. Recommending the right supplements in your treatment plans can help improve patient health outcomes.

Science backs supplements

Taking supplements may help lower the number of medical events* related to these diseases in people who are at risk.

	Coronary artery disease (CAD) Omega-3. magnesium, dietary fiber, vitamin K2	Osteoporosis Calcium & vitamin D	Age-related macular degeneration	Cognitive decline Vitamins B6, B9, & B12	Irritable bowel syndrome (IBS) Probiotics	Childhood cognitive development disorders Choline
How many people may experience a medical event per year? Source Centers for Disease Control and Prevention	13.1%	26.1%	3%	12.5%	5%	17.5%
How can supplements help reduce the risk of a medical event?	4.2% — 15.7%	14%	4.4%	9.5%	34.7%	9.2%
How many medical events can be avoided between 2022-2030?	81,236 to 301,539	361,507	21,718	270,642	397.38 million hours of missed work	57,128

 $Source: Supplements \ to \ Savings, \ Frost \ \& \ Sullivan/CRN \ Foundation, \ www. Supplements to Savings. or g$

For patients at risk for CAD, osteoporosis, age-related macular degeneration, cognitive decline, or IBS, or who have a child who's at risk for childhood cognitive development disorders, taking the appropriate supplements can help. Sign up for Fullscript, or get in touch with a sales representative to learn more.

